City of New Haven

Signature Copy

Order: LM-2021-0260

165 Church Street
New Haven, CT 06510
(203) 946-6483 (phone)

(203) 946-7476 (fax)
cityofnewhaven.com

File Number: LM-2021-0260

FROM TAX COLLECTOR, ORDER DE TAX REFUNDS (JUNE 7,2021)

ORDERED by the New Haven Board of Aldermen that the tax refund applications specified hereinafter by
taxpayer's name, account number, and refund amount be and hereby are approved pursuant to the Connecticut

General Statutes and the certification of the Tax Collector.

The Tax Collector shall draw orders upon the City

Treasurer for each payee specified and, pursuant to Section 2-37 of the City Ordinances, the Controller or his
designee shall surrender each payment to the payee named thereon after obtaining satisfaction of any and all
debts owed to the City of New Haven by the Payee.

NAME ACCOUNT

AFFINITY CREDIT UNION
APALOO FRANCIS
HONDA LEASE TRUST
HONDA LEASE TRUST
HONDA LEASE TRUST
MERCADO EDIBERTO
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST
VW CREDIT LEASING, LTD
VW CREDIT LEASING, LTD
VW CREDIT LEASING, LTD

TOTAL: $10,708.03

11314

52274

74971
74853
75039
85154
104074
104190
104279
104305
106749
106713
106698

AMOUNT

$7,513.14
$340.98

$218.45
$149.35
$75.78
$45.72
$417.74
$583.03
$203.13
$88.25
$573.66
$275.88
$222.92

This Order was Passed by the Board of Alders on 6/7/2021.

Attest, City Clerk

Signed, City Clerk

Signed, Mayor
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