

## **City of New Haven**

**Signature Copy** 

Order: LM-2021-0260

165 Church Street New Haven, CT 06510 (203) 946-6483 (phone) (203) 946-7476 (fax) cityofnewhaven.com

File Number: LM-2021-0260

## FROM TAX COLLECTOR, ORDER DE TAX REFUNDS (JUNE 7,2021)

ORDERED by the New Haven Board of Aldermen that the tax refund applications specified hereinafter by taxpayer's name, account number, and refund amount be and hereby are approved pursuant to the Connecticut General Statutes and the certification of the Tax Collector. The Tax Collector shall draw orders upon the City Treasurer for each payee specified and, pursuant to Section 2-37 of the City Ordinances, the Controller or his designee shall surrender each payment to the payee named thereon after obtaining satisfaction of any and all debts owed to the City of New Haven by the Payee.

NAME	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
AFFINITY CREDIT UNION	N 11314	\$7,513.14
APALOO FRANCIS	52274	\$340.98
HONDA LEASE TRUST	74971	\$218.45
HONDA LEASE TRUST	74853	\$149.35
HONDA LEASE TRUST	75039	\$75.78
MERCADO EDIBERTO	85154	\$45.72
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	104074	\$417.74
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	104190	\$583.03
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	104279	\$203.13
TOYOTA LEASE TRUST	104305	\$88.25
VW CREDIT LEASING, LT	ΓD 106749	\$573.66
VW CREDIT LEASING, LT	TD 106713	\$275.88
VW CREDIT LEASING, LT	TD 106698	\$222.92

TOTAL: \$10,708.03

This Order was Passed by the Board of Alders on 6/7/2021.

City of New Haven Page 1	4-01	Printed on 6/19/21
Signed, Mayor	Date	8/16/2 <sub>621</sub>
Signed, City Clerk	Date	6/7/201
Attest, City Clerk	Date	4/1/104

Page 1